6/2/25, 7:34 PM Event - iWanamaker

MSHSL Girls 2A Section Tournament

Girls Varsity Team Stroke Play Section
Minnesota State High School League
Event Code: 153374

I. North Links Golf Course
@ North Mankato, MN jﬁ{

w2 @%‘

Individual Gross | Strokes | Full Field W All Rounds wv e

) l J Sam Price (R 167 (+23) F
Sleepy Eye United

0’;’ . .
5 =Y Mavri Winkelmann (rr) 183 (+39) E

[TIGE Springfield

Nevaeh Ott (r) 184 (+40) F

Mountain Lake

‘ ACCEPT

https://www.iwanamaker.com/event/153374 1/6


https://www.iwanamaker.com/league/35/events
https://www.iwanamaker.com/league/35/events
https://www.iwanamaker.com/league/35/events
https://www.iwanamaker.com/club/8647
https://www.iwanamaker.com/account/home
https://www.iwanamaker.com/tutorials
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy

6/2/25, 7:34 PM

#=Y Ava Lipetzky (r)
TIGE Springfield

Kiara Murphy (r)
; l J phy

Sleepy Eye United

Courtney Bakkedahl (so)
Alden-Conger

Katherine Devlaeminck (sr)
Madelia

0 W Anika Lee r)
®  G-Fw

Chloe Walter (sr)
v

Sleepy Eye United

11
aUn, El Th
= ;;@./ sa ompson (sr)
\\;’" Truman-GHEC-Martin Luther
5 =% Claire Sherman ()
Cedar Mountain

- w Abigail Willegal (sr)

~ C A/

https://www.iwanamaker.com/event/153374

Event - iWanamaker

197

199

200

204

216

217

222

222

222

(+53)

(+55)

(+56)

(+60)

(+72)

(+73)

(+78)

(+78)

(+78)

2/6


https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy

6/2/25, 7:34 PM

Ella Pollard (r)
v

Sleepy Eye United

17

EDS
. g:_z@. Kayla Halvorsen (sr)

g,’@ Alden-Conger

ey - Cor

Amiyah Oakland (r)

19
Mountain Lake
- Morgan McCorkell (so)
Martin County West
£ Kamri Reichl (so)
21 Y

>
g,’@ Alden-Conger

e -Cor

L«adUn, . M ll

5 1 T (R
- G, Josie Moeller (r)

\\;"’ Truman-GHEC-Martin Luther

Danika Gohr (r

23
Mountain Lake
s Khya Boldt (sr)
Mountain Lake
&% Becca Ahnemann (so)
25 g‘l.l N

https://www.iwanamaker.com/event/153374

Event - iWanamaker

230

230

231

233

235

239

240

241

247

(+86)

(+86)

(+87)

(+89)

(+91)

(+95)

(+96)

(+97)

(+103)

3/6


https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy

6/2/25, 7:34 PM

28

29

30

31

¥ Willow Krueger (7th)
[TIIGE Springfield

{ff‘g Danika Diekmann (so
“-. 4 (O
\ g,’@ Alden-Conger

e - Cor

[ J Caroline Currans (sr)
Sleepy Eye United

l J Elizabeth Currans (so)
Sleepy Eye United

Brenna Heifner (sr)
Martin County West

=% Jaylyn Welter (r)
Cedar Mountain

Katie Bocock (sr)
Madelia

\Sd@ Emma Hoffmann (so)
;\__‘ New Ulm Cathedral

Lauren Hansen (sr)

Tlaibnd Caiible Fandenl

https://www.iwanamaker.com/event/153374

Event - iWanamaker

253

263

268

290

110

113

118

119

120

(+109)

(+119)

(+124)

(+146)

(+38)

(+41)

(+46)

(+47)

(+48)

4/6


https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy

6/2/25, 7:34 PM

g=% Bailey Woodford (r)
Cedar Mountain

«daun,

& Charlotte Berhow (7t
)
\\;"’ Truman-GHEC-Martin Luther

Genesis Robles (r)
Madelia

Grace Bunkers (rr)
G-F-W

Maya Hansen (sr)
United South Central

Clare Paulson (r)
Martin County West

Bella Roberts (so)
United South Central

w Kjerssa Jasinski (r)

G-F-W

Ariel Freeman (sr)

Mckio Caindi s \Afans

https://www.iwanamaker.com/event/153374

Event - iWanamaker

123

123

123

124

125

128

131

131

132

(+51)

(+51)

(+51)

(+52)

(+53)

(+56)

(+59)

(+59)

(+60)

5/6


https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy

6/2/25, 7:34 PM

| \S-«@ Peyton Weisbrich (sth)
a\_‘ New Ulm Cathedral

«daun,

& Phoebe Madsen (r)
)
\\;"’ Truman-GHEC-Martin Luther

Mya Smith (r)

Martin County West

| {«é Elissa Ries (sr)
k__‘ New Ulm Cathedral

Allison Hoxmeier (rr)
Madelia

Aaliyah Bolstad (so)

Martin County West
aun

Addyson Wiederhoeft ()
\\;’" Truman-GHEC-Martin Luther

Alexa Swenson (so)
Madelia

https://www.iwanamaker.com/event/153374

Event - iWanamaker

134 (+62)

139 (+67)

142 (+70)

143 (+71)

144 (+72)

150 (+78)

151 (+79)

152 (+80)

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

6/6


https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy

