

MSHSL Girls 2A Section Tournament

Girls Varsity Team Stroke Play Section

Minnesota State High School League

Event Code: 153374

 North Links Golf Course
 North Mankato, MN



Search



Individual Gross | Strokes | Full Field 

All Rounds 



POS	PLAYER	OVERALL	THRU
1	 Sam Price (JR) Sleepy Eye United	167 (+23)	F
2	 Mavri Winkelmann (FR) Springfield	183 (+39)	F
3	 Nevaeh Ott (FR) Mountain Lake	184 (+40)	F

Cookie Policy

This website stores cookies on your computer. These cookies are used to collect information about how you interact with our website and allow us to remember you. We use this information in order to improve and customize your browsing experience and for analytics and metrics about our visitors both on this website and other media. To find out more about the cookies we use, see our Privacy Policy.

ACCEPT

6		Ava Lipetzky (FR) Springfield	197 (+53)	F
7		Kiara Murphy (JR) Sleepy Eye United	199 (+55)	F
8		Courtney Bakkedahl (SO) Alden-Conger	200 (+56)	F
9		Katherine Devlaeminck (SR) Madelia	204 (+60)	F
10		Anika Lee (FR) G-F-W	216 (+72)	F
11		Chloe Walter (SR) Sleepy Eye United	217 (+73)	F
12		Elsa Thompson (SR) Truman-GHEC-Martin Luther	222 (+78)	F
12		Claire Sherman (FR) Cedar Mountain	222 (+78)	F
12		Abigail Willegal (SR) G-F-W	222 (+78)	F

Cookie Policy

This website stores cookies on your computer. These cookies are used to collect information about how you interact with our website and allow us to remember you. We use this information in order to improve and customize your browsing experience and for analytics and metrics about our visitors both on this website and other media. To find out more about the cookies we use, see our Privacy Policy.

17		Ella Pollard (JR) Sleepy Eye United	230 (+86)	F
17		Kayla Halvorsen (SR) Alden-Conger	230 (+86)	F
19		Amiyah Oakland (FR) Mountain Lake	231 (+87)	F
20		Morgan McCorkell (SO) Martin County West	233 (+89)	F
21		Kamri Reichl (SO) Alden-Conger	235 (+91)	F
22		Josie Moeller (JR) Truman-GHEC-Martin Luther	239 (+95)	F
23		Danika Gohr (FR) Mountain Lake	240 (+96)	F
24		Khya Boldt (SR) Mountain Lake	241 (+97)	F
25		Becca Ahnemann (SO) Alden-Conger	247 (+103)	F

Cookie Policy

This website stores cookies on your computer. These cookies are used to collect information about how you interact with our website and allow us to remember you. We use this information in order to improve and customize your browsing experience and for analytics and metrics about our visitors both on this website and other media. To find out more about the cookies we use, see our Privacy Policy.

28		Willow Krueger (7th) Springfield	253 (+109)	F
29		Danika Diekmann (SO) Alden-Conger	263 (+119)	F
30		Caroline Currans (SR) Sleepy Eye United	268 (+124)	F
31		Elizabeth Currans (SO) Sleepy Eye United	290 (+146)	F
		Brenna Heifner (SR) Martin County West	110 (+38)	F
		Jaylyn Welter (JR) Cedar Mountain	113 (+41)	F
		Katie Bocoock (SR) Madelia	118 (+46)	F
		Emma Hoffmann (SO) New Ulm Cathedral	119 (+47)	F
		Lauren Hansen (SR) United South Central	120 (+48)	F

Cookie Policy

This website stores cookies on your computer. These cookies are used to collect information about how you interact with our website and allow us to remember you. We use this information in order to improve and customize your browsing experience and for analytics and metrics about our visitors both on this website and other media. To find out more about the cookies we use, see our Privacy Policy.

	Bailey Woodford (JR) Cedar Mountain	123 (+51)	F
	Charlotte Berhow (7th) Truman-GHEC-Martin Luther	123 (+51)	F
	Genesis Robles (JR) Madelia	123 (+51)	F
	Grace Bunkers (FR) G-F-W	124 (+52)	F
	Maya Hansen (SR) United South Central	125 (+53)	F
	Clare Paulson (JR) Martin County West	128 (+56)	F
	Bella Roberts (SO) United South Central	131 (+59)	F
	Kjerssa Jasinski (FR) G-F-W	131 (+59)	F
	Ariel Freeman (SR) Martin County West	132 (+60)	F

Cookie Policy

This website stores cookies on your computer. These cookies are used to collect information about how you interact with our website and allow us to remember you. We use this information in order to improve and customize your browsing experience and for analytics and metrics about our visitors both on this website and other media. To find out more about the cookies we use, see our Privacy Policy.



Peyton Weisbrich (8th)
New Ulm Cathedral

134 (+62) **F**



Phoebe Madsen (JR)
Truman-GHEC-Martin Luther

139 (+67) **F**



Mya Smith (JR)
Martin County West

142 (+70) **F**



Elissa Ries (SR)
New Ulm Cathedral

143 (+71) **F**



Allison Hoxmeier (FR)
Madelia

144 (+72) **F**



Aaliyah Bolstad (SO)
Martin County West

150 (+78) **F**



Addyson Wiederhoeft (FR)
Truman-GHEC-Martin Luther

151 (+79) **F**



Alexa Swenson (SO)
Madelia

152 (+80) **F**

Cookie Policy

This website stores cookies on your computer. These cookies are used to collect information about how you interact with our website and allow us to remember you. We use this information in order to improve and customize your browsing experience and for analytics and metrics about our visitors both on this website and other media. To find out more about the cookies we use, see our Privacy Policy.